
（コート名） （コート名）

豊能 三島

大阪市３ 大阪市２

中河内４ 中河内３

大阪市６ 大阪市５

中河内２ 豊能２

大阪市１ 三島３

中河内１ 北河内２

三島２ 大阪市４

北河内１ 泉北泉南２

三島５ 南河内１

泉北泉南１ 豊能１

三島１ 三島４

中河内５ 豊能３

中河内 泉北泉南

舞洲
12/11

C D E F

城東

BLAZE

和泉

南桜

6

8

阿武山

9

7

男子中央大会トーナメント表

八戸の里東

大開

大蓮

鯰江

BIG DOGS

A  B

舞洲
12/10

C D E F

1

2

3

4

5

茨木東

啓明

12

11

13

10

大池

14

布施

松原

フロンティア

T-SMILE

28

桜台

豊島

長瀬西 八上

24

25

26

27

舞洲
12/11

少路 沢池

22
古江台 晴明丘

友渕

高井田東

住吉スポーツセンター
12/18

舞洲
12/10

優勝

沢池

準優勝

少路

15

16

17

北巽

第3位

T-SMILE

第4位

松原

23

男　子

18

19

21

20

34

28

39

30

50

42

29

27

42

61

52

31

52

40

34

39

43

36

39

56

60

38

44

31

40

24

28

67

57

51

34

19

36

43

28

43

49

43

37

51

67

21

54

37 35

41

34

34

48

32

45

41

24 27

29 66


